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Coefficient: 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 3 6 6 27

MOY de

 3ème 

n° Nom & Prenom Exam CC Moy Exam CC Moy Exam CC Moy Exam CC Moy Exam CC Moy CC1 CC2 Moy DS CC Moy DS CC Moy DS1 Moy Créd.

1 AISSA LINDA 14,00 14,00 14,00 10,50 14,00 11,55 12,00 15,00 12,90 14,00 15,00 14,30 02,00 05,00 02,90 14,00 13,00 13,40 15,00 15,50 15,10 16,00 13,00 15,40 14,00 14,00 6 6 0 6 6 24 12,62 16è

2 BEN MALEK EYA 12,50 13,00 12,65 08,00 05,50 07,25 12,00 14,00 12,60 13,50 15,00 13,95 06,00 02,00 04,80 08,00 13,00 11,00 14,00 11,00 13,40 15,00 12,00 14,40 13,00 13,00 3 6 0 6 6 21 11,45 17è

3 BENEILA BOUTHEINA 15,50 18,00 16,25 13,50 13,50 13,50 13,00 17,00 14,20 13,50 17,00 14,55 17,00 14,00 16,10 17,00 15,00 15,80 16,50 20,00 17,20 17,00 17,00 17,00 14,00 14,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 15,40 4è

4 BOUBAKRI RANIA 13,50 17,00 14,55 11,00 13,00 11,60 12,00 15,50 13,05 12,00 16,00 13,20 13,50 11,00 12,75 14,00 14,00 14,00 16,00 13,50 15,50 16,50 15,00 16,20 15,00 15,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 13,98 11è

5 BOULAABI RANIA 16,00 16,00 16,00 13,00 12,00 12,70 12,50 15,00 13,25 15,00 16,00 15,30 15,00 13,00 14,40 17,00 16,00 16,40 16,00 18,50 16,50 17,00 19,00 17,40 17,00 17,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 15,44 2è

6 CHALBI MANAR 17,00 15,00 16,40 11,00 15,00 12,20 13,00 13,50 13,15 14,50 15,00 14,65 05,00 10,00 06,50 13,00 13,00 13,00 15,00 13,50 14,70 15,50 13,00 15,00 14,00 14,00 6 6 0 6 6 24 13,29 14è

7 CHANOUFI HADIL 18,00 13,00 16,50 11,50 16,00 12,85 14,00 17,00 14,90 15,00 16,00 15,30 12,00 13,00 12,30 08,00 14,00 11,60 15,00 13,50 14,70 15,00 15,00 15,00 14,00 14,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 14,13 10è

8 CHOKRI MOHAMED 16,00 17,00 16,30 10,00 13,50 11,05 13,00 14,00 13,30 11,00 16,00 12,50 15,00 07,00 12,60 14,00 16,00 15,20 15,25 11,75 14,55 16,50 15,00 16,20 12,00 12,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 13,74 13è

9 FERCHICHI IBTISSEM 17,00 17,00 17,00 13,00 12,50 12,85 12,50 13,50 12,80 11,00 17,00 12,80 12,00 10,00 11,40 14,00 16,00 15,20 16,75 15,25 16,45 16,50 16,50 16,50 15,00 15,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 14,44 7è

10 MAZHOUD WIEM 15,50 14,00 15,05 12,50 13,00 12,65 15,00 16,50 15,45 16,50 16,00 16,35 10,50 09,00 10,05 08,00 15,00 12,20 17,25 15,25 16,85 16,25 14,75 15,95 15,00 15,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 14,39 8è

11 MBARKI JIHAN 14,50 17,00 15,25 11,00 10,50 10,85 12,00 15,00 12,90 14,00 15,00 14,30 09,50 02,00 07,25 14,00 16,00 15,20 16,75 16,75 16,75 17,00 16,75 16,95 15,00 15,00 6 6 0 6 6 24 13,83 12è

12 MEKNI NOURHENE 14,50 17,00 15,25 12,00 15,00 12,90 12,50 15,00 13,25 14,00 15,00 14,30 06,50 08,00 06,95 13,00 15,00 14,20 15,00 13,50 14,70 16,25 13,50 15,70 12,00 12,00 6 6 0 6 6 24 13,25 15è

13 MLAIKI HAJER 17,50 15,00 16,75 15,00 14,00 14,70 16,00 14,00 15,40 15,50 17,00 15,95 14,00 15,00 14,30 17,00 13,00 14,60 17,00 18,50 17,30 17,00 18,00 17,20 12,00 12,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 15,36 5è

14 OUERGUI YASSMINE 17,50 18,00 17,65 17,00 12,50 15,65 14,50 16,50 15,10 13,50 17,00 14,55 11,50 13,00 11,95 17,00 15,00 15,80 16,25 16,75 16,35 16,75 17,00 16,80 15,00 15,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 15,43 3è

15 RHOUMA IBTISSEM 17,00 16,00 16,70 10,00 17,50 12,25 13,50 14,00 13,65 15,00 15,00 15,00 13,00 10,00 12,10 16,00 14,00 14,80 17,00 13,50 16,30 16,00 17,50 16,30 13,00 13,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 14,46 6è

16 RIAHI GHOFRANE 15,50 16,00 15,65 10,50 14,50 11,70 12,50 15,00 13,25 14,00 17,00 14,90 12,00 10,00 11,40 17,00 14,00 15,20 15,25 15,25 15,25 17,00 18,00 17,20 13,00 13,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 14,17 9è

17 YAHIAOUI TASNIM 17,00 16,00 16,70 13,50 14,00 13,65 17,00 17,00 17,00 17,50 15,00 16,75 16,00 16,00 16,00 16,00 13,00 14,20 17,50 18,50 17,70 17,00 17,50 17,10 14,00 14,00 6 6 3 6 6 27 15,90 1è

Moyennes des unités d'enseignement

Coef: 1 1 1 1 1 5

n° Nom & prénom UE11 UE12 UE13 UE14 UE15 MOY RANG M F Tot

1 AISSA LINDA 12,78 13,60 02,90 14,25 14,70 12,62 16è 1 16 17

2 BEN MALEK EYA 09,95 13,28 04,80 12,20 13,70 11,45 17è 1 16 17

3 BENEILA BOUTHEINA 14,88 14,38 16,10 16,50 15,50 15,40 4è 1 16 17

4 BOUBAKRI RANIA 13,08 13,13 12,75 14,75 15,60 13,98 11è 6% 94% 100%

5 BOULAABI RANIA 14,35 14,28 14,40 16,45 17,20 15,44 2è

6 CHALBI MANAR 14,30 13,90 06,50 13,85 14,50 13,29 14è

7 CHANOUFI HADIL 14,68 15,10 12,30 13,15 14,50 14,13 10è

8 CHOKRI MOHAMED 13,68 12,90 12,60 14,88 14,10 13,74 13è

9 FERCHICHI IBTISSEM 14,93 12,80 11,40 15,83 15,75 14,44 7è

10 MAZHOUD WIEM 13,85 15,90 10,05 14,53 15,48 14,39 8è

11 MBARKI JIHAN 13,05 13,60 07,25 15,98 15,98 13,83 12è

12 MEKNI NOURHENE 14,08 13,78 06,95 14,45 13,85 13,25 15è

13 MLAIKI HAJER 15,73 15,68 14,30 15,95 14,60 15,36 5è

14 OUERGUI YASSMINE 16,65 14,83 11,95 16,08 15,90 15,43 3è

15 RHOUMA IBTISSEM 14,48 14,33 12,10 15,55 14,65 14,46 6è
²

16 RIAHI GHOFRANE 13,68 14,08 11,40 15,23 15,10 14,17 9è

17 YAHIAOUI TASNIM 15,18 16,88 16,00 15,95 15,55 15,90 1è
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